xplanatlon Provide Adjusted UPLS b
yu;; thZ!arI3led lZf31/O;iand

12/31/04 1 Ol/FlTO5: 02/28/05-

-

0

1.270

0

6 151

0
0

0 '
0
0
0

I

0 ,  - 0
0 0

I c------+-
1 153,471 , 153.471 ~ 153.471 -

1

I i I I I
i -- ances by account forthi  eriod begii ling 12/31/04

3 "average -
n l  n

4.007

2.341
6,250

0
0

(7)

05/31/05

-

0

0

0
19 187

0
0

1 7 6 3
0

1,270

498

-

~-

34446
19,559

0

431
0
0

822
0

0
0
0

36;161

6 250
2.341

0
0

0
0
0
0

- -

- --

- --

-

--

-

-

-

26.307

4 0 0 7

~-

-

153,642 I I 153.642, 1 5 x

1
__

I -A- I

T t  154,725 i 154,725 j 154,725

1-

Florida Public Service Commission
1- ~-

1.763 --

-

Page 18 of 178

Schedule of Water Plant in Service By Primary Account
Test Year Average balance
Skycrest
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05
Historical [ X Projected [ I

Florida Public Service Commlssion

Schedule A-5

Preparer Robert M Griffin
Page 3 of 5

Explanation: Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Water Plant in Service by primary accounl for each month of the Historical Test Year and the ending balance for the prior year

( 1 )  (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) ( 7 )  (8) (9) (10) ( 1 1 )  (12) (13) (14) (15)
Line Acct Prior Year Average
No No Account Name 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May .I,,,, Jut Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Balance

1 INTANGIBLE PLANT

3 302 1 Franchises 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498

5

7 304.2 Structures & Improvements 19.187 19.187 19.187 19.187 19.187 19,187 19.187 19,187 19,187 19,187 19.187 19.187 19.187 19.187

2 301 1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 339 1 Other Plant & M~sc  Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 I1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 303 2 Land & Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 305.2 Collecl. & impound Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 I1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 306.2 Lake, River & Other Intakes 0 0 0 0 0 0 I1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 307.2 Wells & Springs 1,763 1,763 1,763 1.763 1,763 1,763 1,76:3 1.763 1,763 1.763 1,763 1.763 1,763 1,763
11 308.2 Infiltration Galleries & Tunnels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 309.2 Supply Mains 1,270 1,270 1,270 1,270 1,270 1,270 1.270 1,270 1,270 1,270 1,270 1,270 1,270 1,270
13 310.2 Power Generation Equipment 34,446 34.446 34,446 34,446 34.446 34,446 34,446 34.446 34.446 34,446 34.446 34,446 34.446 34,446
14 31 1.2 Pumping Equipment 19,559 19.559 19,559 19.559 19,559 19.559 19.559 19,559 19,559 19.559 19.559 19.559 19.559 19.559

16 WATERTREATMENTPLANT
17 303.3 Land & Land Rights 431 431 431 431 431 431 43 I 431 431 431 431 431 431 431
18 304 3 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 I1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 311 3 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 320 3 Water Treatment Equipment 750 150 750 822 822 822 822 822 822 822 822 822 822 805
21 339 3 Other Plant R M i x  tquiprnerit 0 0 0 0 0 0 I1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 TRANSMISSION & DISTRIBUTION I’LANT
23 303 4 Land & Laird Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 I1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 304 4 Structures 8 lrnprovcmenls 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 31 1 4 Pumping Lqiiipmcrit 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SOURCE OF SUPPLY R PUMPING PLANT

15 339 2 Other Plant & Misc Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 330 4 Distr Reservoirs R Statidpipes 26,307 26.307 26.307 26.307 26.307 26.307 26.307 26.307 26.307 26.307 26.307 26.307 26,307 26.307
27 331 4 Transiri R Visliibiition Maris 36./61 36,761 36.761 36,761 36.761 36,761 36.761 36.761 36.761 36.761 36.761 36.761 36,761 36.761
28 3334 Services 4.007 4.007 4.007 4,007 4,007 4.007 4.007 4.007 4.007 4.007 4.007 4,007 4.007 4.007
29 334 4 Meters & Meter 1iista1lation~ 6.151 6.151 6.151 6.250 6.250 6.250 6.250 6.250 6.250 6.250 6.250 6.250 6,250 6.227
30 335 4 Hydrants 2.341 2,341 2.34 1 2,341 2.341 2,341 2.34 I 2.341 2.341 2.341 2,341 2.341 2.341 2,341
31 336 4 Backftow Prevention 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 339 4 Other Plant 8 Misc Cqwpment 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 GENERAL PLANT
34 303 5 Land & Land Rig!iti 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 304 5 Structures R Irnpinvernf’rits 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.083 1,083 1,083 1,083 1,083 1,083 500
36 340 5 Office Furiiitiirc K. Ci,iiipinr:nt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 340 51 Computer Fqiiipnii~rit 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 132 869 1.098 1.412 270
38 34 t 5 Transport,<lion ILqiiiymrnt 0 0 0 0 0 0 I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 347 5 Stores Eqi,ilmienI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I) 0 0 0 0 0 (1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0